NBER EASE 30
“International Trade”
June 6-7, 2019, Bangkok
Updated: December 29, 2018

Contacts: 
Local Contact: Piti Disyatat (PitiD@bot.or.th) and Krislert Samphantharak (ksamphan@ucsd.edu)
NBER Contact: Brett Maranjian (maranjian@nber.org)
Conference Organizers: Taka Ito (itointokyo@gmail.com) and Andy Rose (arose@haas.berkeley.edu)
Session Format:
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Each paper has 55 minutes: 20 min for author; 2 x 10 min for discussants; 10 min floor; 5 min response by author.

 
DAY 1
9:00－10:50
Labor Markets
· Peter Schott (peter.schott@yale.edu Yale and NBER) “Trade Liberalization and Earnings: Evidence from US Matched Employer-Employee Data”, with Justin Pierce and Cristina Telllo-Trillo 
· Shujiro URATA (surata@nifty.com Waseda University), “Impacts of Increased Chinese Imports on Japan's Labor Market,” with Kazunobu HAYAKAWA and Tadashi ITO

COFFEE BREAK

11:10－13:00
Effects of Integration
· Minho Kim (minhokim@kdi.re.kr) “Impact of China on Korea’s Manufacturing Plants: The Role of Intermediate Goods Trade” with Hyojung Lee
· Yu-Yin Wu (yuyinwu@cier.edu.tw) “Impact of Regional Economic Integration on Taiwan's Industrial Supply Chain of Vehicles” with Shih, Hui-Tzu, Chu-Nan Hu, and Chu- Hsuan Su

LUNCH
14:30－16:20
Chinese Developments
· Bingjing Li (NUS Economics, ecslib@nus.edu.sg) “Is Processing Good?: Theory and Evidence from China”, with Loren Brandt, and Peter M. Morrow
· Hong MA (Tsinghua, mahong@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn) "Optimal Ownership and Firm Performance: Theory and Evidence from China’s FDI Liberalization", joint with Peter Eppinger from University of Tubingen

COFFEE BREAK

16:45-17:30
Keynote speaker: Anne O. Krueger, annekrueger@jhu.edu


DAY 2
9:00-10:50
Production, 1
· Teresa Fort (Dartmouth and NBER, (teresa.c.fort@tuck.dartmouth.edu) “Heterogeneous Globalization: Offshoring and Reorganization,” with A. Bernard, V. Smeets, and F Warzynski)
· Edwin L.-C. LAI (HKUST, elai@ust.hk), “Global Sourcing and Domestic Value Added in Exports” with Steffan QI and Heiwai TANG

COFFEE BREAK
11:10-12:05
· Miaojie YU. (mjyu@nsd.pku.edu.cn), “Trade and Innovation: The Role of Scale and Competition Effects” with Kevin Lim and Daniel Trefler (NBER and Univ. of Toronto)

LUNCH

13:30-15:20
Production, 2
· Toshihiko OKUBO (Keio University, okubo@econ.keio.ac.jp) “GVC journeys when national and territorial comparative advantage differ” with Richard Baldwin
· Fukunari KIMURA (Keio University, vzf02302@nifty.ne.jp) “New Developments in International Production Networks” with Ayako OBASHI); Obashi may participate too.

COFFEE BREAK

15:40-17:30
Conflict
· Rod Tyers (UWA rod.tyers@uwa.edu.au) “Trade Conflicts and Macroeconomic Policy: The Case of US vs China” with Yixiao Zhou
· Arnaud Costinot (MIT and NBER costinot@mit.edu) “ Robots, Trade, and Luddism” joint with I. Werning
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